Position

Office Manager

Campus Aide

Office Assistant

Food Server

Campus Aide

Office Aide

Campus Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

PUC Community Charter
Elementary

PUC Community Charter
Elementary

PUC Community Charter
Elementary

PUC Community Charter
Elementary

PUC Community Charter
Elementary

PUC Community Charter
Elementary

PUC Community Charter
Elementary

Department

School Operations

School Operations

School Operations

School Operations

School Operations

School Operations

School Operations

Total Wages

$43,977

$31,162

$27,420

$21,942

$20,488

$13,144

$858

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,448
$6,694
$3,978
$3,920
$3,604

$0

$0



