Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Manager		PUC Community Charter Elementary	School Operations	\$43,977	\$8,448
Campus Aide		PUC Community Charter Elementary	School Operations	\$31,162	\$6,694
Office Assistant		PUC Community Charter Elementary	School Operations	\$27,420	\$3,978
Food Server		PUC Community Charter Elementary	School Operations	\$21,942	\$3,920
Campus Aide		PUC Community Charter Elementary	School Operations	\$20,488	\$3,604
Office Aide		PUC Community Charter Elementary	School Operations	\$13,144	\$0
Campus Aide		PUC Community Charter Elementary	School Operations	\$858	\$0